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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Price

Technical Information of ATS-2M2F-03DB5W

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer RF)

Package / Case Bag

Series -

Packaging Bag

Other Names ARF2783
1I\fli:nneufacturer Standard Lead 9 Weeks
Frequency Range OHz ~ 6GHz
Attenuation Value 3dB

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

RF ATTENUATOR 3DB 500HM NTYPE
17 pcs in stock

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Category

Description

Quantity Available

Power (Watts)

Package / Case

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Impedance

Detailed Description

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

RF ATTENUATOR 3DB 500HM NTYPE

17

5W

N-Type In-Line Module
Not Applicable

50 Ohms

RF Attenuator 3dB OHz ~ 6GHz 50 Ohms 5W N-Type In-Line Module

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W 17pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ATS-2M2F-03DBSW Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ATS-2M2F-03DB5W
Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ATS-2M2F-03DB5W : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ATS-2M2F-03DB5W
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ATS-274A

:9 ATS-2M2F-15DB2W

ATS-21H-98-C1-R0

ATS-2M2F-15DB5W

:9 ATS-2M2F-30DB2W

@ ATS-2M2F-03DB2W

Description

RF ATTENUATOR 15DB 500HM NTYPE

ATS-295A ATECH

HEATSINK 45X45X15MM R-TAB

ATS-255 ATECH

RF ATTENUATOR 15DB 500HM NTYPE

RF ATTENUATOR 30DB 500HM NTYPE

RF ATTENUATOR 3DB 500HM NTYPE

ATS-274A ATECH

W

ATS-21H-98-C3-R0

ATS-2M2F-30DB5W

ATS-2M2F-10DB2W

ATS-21H-98-C2-R0

ATS-2M2F-06DB5W

ATS-21H-99-C3-R0

ATS-2M2F-10DB5W

ATS-2M2F-20DB2W

ATS-21H-99-C1-R0O

ATS-2M2F-20DB5W

ATS-2M2F-06DB2W

ATS-21H-99-C2-R0

HEATSINK 45X45X15MM R-TAB T412

RF ATTENUATOR 30DB 500HM NTYPE

RF ATTENUATOR 10DB 500HM NTYPE

HEATSINK 45X45X15MM R-TAB T766

RF ATTENUATOR 6DB 500HM NTYPE

HEATSINK 45X45X20MM R-TAB T412

RF ATTENUATOR 10DB 500HM NTYPE

RF ATTENUATOR 20DB 500HM NTYPE

HEATSINK 45X45X20MM R-TAB

RF ATTENUATOR 20DB 500HM NTYPE

RF ATTENUATOR 6DB 500HM NTYPE

HEATSINK 45X45X20MM R-TAB T766

Manufacturer

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

ATECH

Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.

ATECH

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

ATECH

Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.

Quantity

24 pcs

288 pcs

500 pcs

153 pcs

10 pcs

44 pcs

17 pcs

250 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

17 pcs

500 pcs

17 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4 pcs

16 pcs

500 pcs

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Stock

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Price

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Electronics

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Components

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Inventory ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Digikey Supplier ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Order ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Online

Inquiry ATS-2M2F-03DB5W ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Image ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Picture ATS-2M2F-03DB5W PDF

ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Datasheet Download ATS-2M2F-03DB5W Datasheet Manufacturer Amphenol Connex (Amphenol RF)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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